
Crystal Peaks Bus Station - Sheffield - Royal Hallamshire Hospital

Operating Boxing Day & New Year's Day

Service Number 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP5) 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00

Beighton, Robin Lane/Health Centre 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11

Woodhouse, Tannery St/Health Centre 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17

Handsworth, Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26

Handsworth, ASDA 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32

Sheffield, Commerical Street (CG2) 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40

Royal Hallamshire Hospital 9.49 - - 12.49 - - 15.49 - 17.49

Service Number 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Royal Hallamshire Hospital 9.50 - - 12.50 - - 15.50 - 17.50

Sheffield, Arundel Gate (Stop AG2) 9.59 10.50 11.50 12.59 13.50 14.50 15.59 16.50 17.59

Handsworth, ASDA 10.07 10.58 11.58 13.07 13.58 14.58 16.07 16.58 18.07

Handsworth, Handsworth Rd/Richmond Rd 10.13 11.04 12.04 13.13 14.04 15.04 16.13 17.04 18.13

Woodhouse, Cross Street 10.21 11.12 12.12 13.21 14.12 15.12 16.21 17.12 18.21

Beighton, Queen Road/Health Centre 10.27 11.18 12.18 13.27 14.18 15.18 16.27 17.18 18.27

Crystal Peaks Bus Station (CP5) 10.38 11.29 12.29 13.38 14.29 15.29 16.38 17.29 18.38


